
A M E R I C A N A   M A N H A S S E T
Job Openings as of 11.23.2025

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Alice + Olivia • Sales Supervisor Apply here!

Bluemercury • Seasonal Sales Associate dtunick@bluemercury.com Dayna Tunick

• Sales Associate

• Stock Associate

BOSS • Operations Assistant Manager sophia_basdecis@hugoboss.com Sophia Basdecis

• Full Time Stock Associate Apply here!

Bottega Veneta • Stock Associate Apply here!

Brooks Brothers • Key Holder Apply here!

Brunello Cucinelli • Sales Associate, Men's Specialist abarbagallo@brunellocucinelli.us.com Annamaria Barbagallo

516.455.0189

Cartier • Sales Associate alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com Alissa Yurick

• Store Administrator 

David Yurman • Holiday Sales Support nkentrotas@davidyurman.com Nancy Kentrotas

Ferragamo • Client Advisor erika.hock@ferragamo.com Erika Hock

 516.365.9765

Gucci Operations Controller Apply here!

Hirshleifers • Store Manager employment@hirshleifers.com

• Assistant Store Manager

• Sales Associate 

• Shipping and Receiving Department

• Cashier

• • Back of House Operations

• • KITH Treats Associate 

• • Security luis@hirshleifers.com Luis

J.Crew • Seasonal Sales Associate Apply here!

Kiton • Sales Advisor 516.376.5529 Vesna Milovcic

Lafayette 148 • Sales Associate (Styling Experience)  christine.tricarico@lafayette148.com Christine Tricarico

516.375.3803

London Jewelers • Sales Associate alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com Alissa Yurick

• Jeweler

• Diamond Specialist

Watch Salon • Watchmaker

• Sales Associate

• Concierge

Two By London • Sales Associate 
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https://www.aliceandolivia.com/careers.html?srsltid=AfmBOopPjoy-Khbycx9Ch1hwzxHC3d4NJ6Bd2L3yVI1fhW8nBXerouqc#op-665768-sales-supervisor-manhasset
mailto:sophia_basdecis@hugoboss.com
https://careers.hugoboss.com/global/en/job/141968/Assistant-Manager-BOSS-Store-Manhasset
https://careers.kering.com/careers?start=0&location=manhasset&pid=563705888798662&sort_by=distance&filter_distance=160&filter_include_remote=1&filter_house=Bottega+Veneta
https://jobs.dayforcehcm.com/en-US/aeropostale/BrooksBrothersRetail?locationString=Manhasset%2C+NY%2C+USA&distance=1&locationId=1868&locationType=2
mailto:abarbagallo@brunellocucinelli.us.com
mailto:alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com
mailto:erika.hock@ferragamo.com
https://www.kering.com/en/talent/job-offers/northern-america/gucci-operations-controller-manhasset/
mailto:employment@hirshleifers.com
mailto:luis@hirshleifers.com
https://jcrew.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/JCrewCareers/details/Sales-Associate_117009?CF_-_Job_Category__LRV__Extended=6aae2974c436100564bb105a3a5d0000&CF_-_Custom_Org_Extended=6aae2974c4361005652c73c3553e0000&CF_-_Custom_Org_Extended=6aae2974c4361005652c70c1c5af0000&locationRegionStateProvince=9819bf0148e54f89adb255aa7bead635&locations=6aae2974c436100563c1901822350000
mailto:christine.tricarico@lafayette148.com
mailto:alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com


Loro Piana • Seasonal Sales Associate renae.royce@loropiana.com Renae Royce

516.869.9469

Madewell • Assistant Manager Apply here!

• Seasonal Sales Associate Apply here!

Max Mara • Sales Associate komery.m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery

mmmanhasset@usa.maxmara.com

Michael Kors Collection • • Seasonal Sales Assistant jennifer.kokoszka@michaelkors.com Jennifer Kokoszka

• Sales Associate Apply here!

• • Stock Associate Apply here!

Rag & Bone • Assistant Store Manager 516.726.2900 Michele Ammirati

• Sales Supervisor michele.ammirati@rag-bone.com

• Operations Supervisor

• Sales Specialist

Ralph Lauren • Men's Sales Professional Kelvin.tabares@ralphlauren.com Kelvin Tabares

• Home Sales Professional Kathy.chetal@ralphlauren.com Kathy Chetal 

• • Sales Professional Dana.roever@ralphlauren.com Dana Roever

• BOH Associate Dana.roever@ralphlauren.com Dana Roever

Restoration Hardware • Associate Gallery Leader Apple here! 

• Interior Designer | Advanced Apple here! 

• Interior Designer | Intermediate Apple here! 

• Interior Design Assistant Apple here! 

Scanlan Theodore • Senior Client Advisor careers.us@scanlantheodore.com Jade Heslop

Sneakerology • Sales Associate shannon@sneakerologyny.com Shannon Depew

Theory • Sales Associate 516.684.1092 Katie Herbert

• Support Associate americana@theory.com

Tiffany & Co. • Sales Support (Holiday Season) Apply here!

• Client Advisor Apply here!

• Client Advisor- Mandarin Speaking Apply here!

• Client Advisor- Korean Speaking Apply here!

Todd Snyder • Sales Lead cerchionea@toddsnyder.com Allison Cerchione

• Stock Associate 

Versace • Sales Associate jill.dandrea@versaceus.com Jill D'Andrea

• Key Holder

Vilebrequin • Seasonal Client Advisor l.feinberg@vilebrequin.com Lindsey Feinberg

Wolford • • Sales Associate nancy.rosenblum@wolford.com Nancy Rosenblum

Zimmermann • Client Advisor Victoria.kofoed@zimmermann.com Victoria Kofoed

Colleen.imanuel@zimmermann.com Colleen Imanuel

mailto:renae.royce@loropiana.com
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https://careers.rh.com/#en/sites/CX_5004/jobs?location=Manhasset%2C+NY%2C+United+States&locationId=300000001287154&locationLevel=city&mode=location&radius=0&radiusUnit=MI
https://careers.rh.com/#en/sites/CX_5004/jobs?location=Manhasset%2C+NY%2C+United+States&locationId=300000001287154&locationLevel=city&mode=location&radius=0&radiusUnit=MI
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